
AlMancaatar Firming, Saturday, March 19, 1994

Leesport
Livestock Auction

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, March 16,1994
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 327.. Supplied by the auction
..si. steers .SO to 1.00 lower, si. heifers,
cows, and bulls steady, few bullocks
steady. STEERS: Choice 70.00-73.00,
Select andLow Choice 66.00-71.50, Select
64.00- 67.00. HOLSTEINS: High Choice
and Prime 65.00-67.25, Choice
63.00- Select 58.00-62.00, Standard
55.00- HEIFERS: Choice
69.00- one 73.75, Select
65.00- COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 45.00-48.00, Cutter and Bon.
Utility 43.50-49.75, Canner and Low Cut-
ter 40.00-45.00. Shells down to 30.00.
BULLOCKS: few Choice 60.00-63.00.
BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1500/1800 lbs.
61.00- (one 70.50, No. 2 1200/ 2200
lbs. 53.00-59.75. FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers: few Medium Frame No. 1 400/545
lbs. 75.00-95.00, few Large Frame No. 2
Holstein 330/400 lbs. 70.00-76.00; Heif-
ers: Medium Frame No. 1 600/800 lbs.
64.00- Bulls; Medium Frame No. 1
700/800 lbs. 62.00- 68.00.

CALVES 194..VEALERS: Choice
200/440 lbs. 70.00-84.00, Good
60.00- Standard and Good 200/500
lbs. 42.00-60.00, 70/105 lbs. 40 00-10.00.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Holstein bulls
85/125 lbs. 105.00-121.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 85/125 lbs. 165.00-242.50. Beef
cross bulls and heifers 85.00-145.00.

HOGS 258„B«nowi and gilu 1.00 to
1.50 lower. BARROWS AND GILTS; US
1-2 225/260 Ibi. 44.25-44.75, US 1-3
215/279 lb(. 41.00- 44.50. SOWS: US 1-3
300/450 Ibi. 34.00-40.00, 450/600 Ibi.
40.00- BOARS: all weight!
28.00-

FEEDER PIGS 262..US No. 1-3 20/28
lbs. 85.00-120.00, one lot 155.00, 30/50
lbs. 60.00-92.50, 50/120 lbs.
49.00- per head.

SHEEP 84..High Choice and Prime
30/60Spring si. lambs 90.00-165.00,60/85
lbs. 80.00-95.00. Slaughter sheep:
20.00-

GOATS 30..Kids 20.00-55.00, few
Medium 40.00-77.00.-- per head.

Mercer
Livestock Auction

Mercer, Pa.
Tuesday, March 15, 1994
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 219.. PDA ..fl. steen steady,
cowi 2.00 to 4.00 higher. STEERS: High
Choice end Prime 1180/1470 lb>.
73.00- Choice 990/1530 Ibi.
70.00- Select 65.00-69.85, Standard
55.00- HOLSTEINS: few Choice
1390/1415 Ibi. 65.00-66.25, few Select
59.85-61.50. HEIFERS: couple Choice
1075/1080 Ibi. 68.35 & 68.85, Select
64.10-70.10. COWS; few Breaking Utility
and Commercial 46.50-51.25, Cutter and
Bon. Utility 45.00-49.00, few to 51.75,

Canner and Low Cutter 40.00-45.00.
Shells down to 30.00. BULLOCKS: one
Choice 1505 lbs. 67.75. BULLS: few Yield
Grade No. 1 1260/2185 lbs. 58.85-62.75,
No. 2 1165/1880 lbs. 53.50-57.35. FEED-
ER CATTLE; Steers: one Medium Frame
No. 1 585 lbs. 72.50, few Large Frame No,
2 330/515 lbs. 44.00-63.50; Heifers:
Medium Frame No. 1 295/SOS lbs.
70.00- few Medium Frame No. 1
585/665 lbs. 55.50-68.00, few Large
Frame No. 2 275/415 lbs. 52.00-86.00;
Bulls; few Large Frame No. I 360/525 lbs.
83.00- few Medium Frame No. 1
485/765 lbs. 55.00-70.50.

CALVES 114..VEALERS: Standard
and Good 85/105 lbs. 40.00-65.00, Utility
55/85 lbs. 10.00-27.50. RETURNED TO
FARM: few No. 1 Holstein bulls 120/130
lbs. 100.00-110.00, 95/115 lbs.
110.00- one 127.50, No. 2 80/140
lbs. 65.00-110.00; few No. 1 Holstein heif-
ers 90/125 lbs. 180.00-195.00, few No. 2
70/90 lbs. 85.Q0-145.00. Beef cross bulls
and heifers 65/135 lbs. 80.00-120.00.

HOGS 177..Barrows and gilts steady to
.50 lower. BARROWS AND GILTS: US
1-2 210/260lbs. 45.00-46.00, few to 47.50,

US 1-3 220/265 lbs. 43.00-45.00, US 2-3
220/265 lbs. 39.50-43.10, few US 1-3
200/210 lbs. 43.00. SOWS: few US 1-3
48Q/755 lbs. 37.00-41.00. BOARS: couple
440 ft 650 lbs. 26.00-26.50

FEEDER PIGS «...Few US 1-3 40 lbs.
24.00.

SHEEP 7...Few Choice 35/45 lbs
Spring si. lambs 100.00-110.00.

GOATS 2...C0up1e Large 47.00.- pet
head.

Carlisle Livestock
Market

Carlisle, Pa.
Tuesday, March 15, 1994

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: STEERS SELECT

AND LOW CHOICE 900-1100 LBS.
69.0071.50; SELECT 11001400 LBS.
64.25-68.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 62.0064.00;
SELECT 57.00-61.50; STANDARD
53.0056.50.

HEIFERS: SELECT AND LOW
CHOICE 9001050 LBS. 67.0068.25;
SELECT 850950 LBS. 61.75-65.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: ACTIVE!
BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 48.0052.75; CUTTER AND BON-
ING UTILITY 46.5051.50, CANNER
AND LOW CUTTER 43.0046.00, BIG
MIDDLE 44.0047.00; SHELLY 41.00
DOWN.

SLAUGHTER BULLS; YG#l
60.0064.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: GOOD RUN.
FEEDER STEERS 400-600 LBS.
75.0083.00; HOLSTEINS 400850 LBS.
58.0068.50; FEEDER HEIFERS 450650
LB. HOLSTEINS 60.00-66.00; FEEDER
BULLS 575-750 LB. HOLSTEINS
62.0067.00.

CALVES: VEALERS GOOD 180250
LBS. 75.0085.00; STANDARD AND
GOOD 60100 LBS. 40.0065.00.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
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FARM: HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 90-125
LBS. 115.00-127.50;HOLSTEIN BULLS
#2 85-130LBS. 80.00-11Z50; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS #1 80-125LBS. 200.00-222.50;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #2 80-125 LBS.
150.00-190.00. .

SWINE; HOGS US«I-3 220-270 LBS.
42.75-45.50; 280-460 LBS. 37.00-43.00;
180-210 LBS. 36.50-42.00; US#2-3
220-270 LBS. 39.85-42.50.'

SOWS; US#2-3 450-700 LBS.
36.00-

BOARS: UNDER 300 LBS. 35.00;
350-600 LBS. 29.50-30.00.

FEEDER PIGS: BYTHE HEAD. 20-25
LBS. 20.00-23.00; 30-35 LBS.
25.00-

GOATS: BY THE HEAD 37.50-52.50.
LAMBS: CHOICE 30-50 LBS.

105.00- CHOICE 65-85 LBS.
80.00- GOOD 90-110 LBS.
59.00-

SHEEP: 18.00-47.00.
NOTES: EASTER LAMB AND GOAT

SALE FRIDAY, MARCH 25.12:30 P.M.,
RECEIVING 7 A.M. RABBITS AND
POULTRY SALE 9 A.M.

NEXTSTATE GRADEDFEEDERPIG
SALE THURS., MARCH 31. 1:30 P.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
TUBS., MARCH 29. SALE 8 P.M.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, March 14, 1994
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: STEERS SELECT
64.50- STANDARD 58.00-64.00;
UTILITY 57.00 AND DOWN.

HEIFERS: SELECT 64.00-66.00;
STANDARD 57.50-63.50; UTILITY
57,00 AND DOWN.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 47.00-52.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 43.00-46.00;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
39.50- SHELLS DOWN TO 38.50.

BULLS: YG#l 59.00-65.00; YG#2
50.00-58.00.

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
80.50- 15.00; 300-500L85.71.00-115.00;
500-800LBS. 60.00-93.00.

HEIFERS; 200-300LBS. 77.50-125.00;
300-500 LBS. 66.00-91.00; 500-800 LBS.

fs?

SS.OO-BS.OO.
BULLS: 200-300 LBS. 80.00-101.00;

300-500LBS. 70.00-108.00;500-800 LBS.
52.50-93.00.

CALVES: VEALERS. CHOICE
92.00- GOOD 81.00-90.50; STAN-
DARD AND GOOD 70.00-78.00; UTILI-
TY 65.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 115.00-140.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90.00- HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
90.00- 12.50; BEEF BULLS
90.00- BEEF HEIFERS
95.00-

HOGS; US«I-2 200-240 LBS.
40.00- US#l-3 240-260 LBS.
40.50-42.00; US#2-3 260-280 LBS.
41.00-

SOWS: UNDER 500 LBS. 31.00-38.00;
OVER 500 LBS. 33.50-39.00.

BOARS; 31.00-37.50.
FEEDER PIGS: US#l-3 20-40 LBS.

15.00-31.00; 100-160 LBS. 30.00-39.50.
SHEEP ANDLAMBS: HIGH CHOICE

ANDPRIME25 LBS. 106.00; 25-50 LBS.
72.50- CHOICE 50-75 LBS.
76.50- 100 LBS. 80.00; FEEDER
LAMBS GOOD AND CHOICE
71.50- UTILITY 66.00 DOWN;
EWES 22.00-30.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD LARGE
53.00-72.80; MEDIUM 22.00-46.00;
SMALL 22.00-30.00.

Keister’s
Middleburg Auction

Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, March 15, 1994
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 380.. PDA ..tl. steers mostly
strong to .73 higher, cows steady to 1.00
lower. STEERS: Choice 1000/1450 lbs.
70.50-74.50, two head 75.00 A 73.25,
Select 66.00-70.00, couple to 72.00.
HOLSTEINS: Choice 1100/1400 lbs.
65.73-68.30, Select 62.00-63.00, Standard

—IATTENTION
ANNUAL

EASTER LAMB
SALE

OP* TUESDAY, MARCH 15,
22 AND 29

Lambs & Ewes • All Weights & Breeds
Order Buying Available l*

| Contact Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. I \
i 10 Mile* East of Lancaster On 1 \
| Rt 30 In Paradise, PA f X
j 717-442-4181, Burin*. L- Robert Frame, Pres. ) f pAUL w LEINBACH

m m 4 \ MANAGING DIRECTOR

57.00- HEIFERS: Choice
1000/1300lb.. 67.50-72.50, high dressing
75.00 & 76.75, few Select 63.00-66.50
COWS: Bieaking Utility and Commercial
47.25-51.25, one 55.00, Cutterand Boning
Utility 45.75-50.00, couple 51.75, Canner
and Low Outer 40.00-46.00. Shell. 33.75.
BULLOCKS: one Select 66.50. BULLS;
Yield Grade No. 1 1350/2000 lb>.
55.00- FEEDER CATTLE: Steen;
few Medium Frame No. 1 490/900 Ibi.
66.00- Heifen: few Medium Frame
No. 1 380/630 lb.. 63.00-71.00.

CALVES 210..VEALERS; Standard
and Good 70/95 lb». 45.00-57.50. Utility
60/80 lb>. 30.00-45.00. RETURNED TO
FARM: No. 1 Hol.tein bull. 90/130 lbs
100.00- No. 2 80/120 lbs.

65.00- No. 1 Hol.tein heifen
85/140 165.00-210.00, No. 2 75/100 lbs.
70.00- Beef crou bull, and heifen
70/105 lb*. 115.00-155.00.

HOGS 477..(3/14 & 3/15/94)..8u1k of
supply sold on Monday and repotted by
auction. BARROWS AND GILTS; US 1
230/250 lbs. 46.00-46.75, few 47.50, US
1-2 220/250 lb.. 43.00-45.75, US 2-3

200/295 lbs. 40.00-42.75. SOWS: US 1-3
300/610 lbs. 35.00-40.00, few 42.00,
300/550 lb.. 31.50-34.75. BOARS:
220/570 lb>. 29.00-30.50.

FEEDER PIGS 133..Few US 1-3 35/45
lbs. 37.00-42.00.- per head.

SHEEP 124..High Choice and Prime
25/60 lbs. Spring .1. lamb. 83.00-100.00,
75/120 lbs. 65.00-77.00, few Choice
65/120 lbs. Wooledsi. lambs 65.00-70.00.
Slaughter sheep: 21.00-34.00.

GOATS 13...Few Urge 46.00-79.00.
few Medium 24.00-36.00.- per head.

Advertise With A
Lancaster Farming
CLASSIFIED A0...

Phone. 717394-3047
or 717-626-1164

ATTENTION
} PRODUCE - JBB*i GREENHOUSE 93PKi NURSERY
\ GROWERS
\ AUCTION OPENINGi TUESDAY, MARCH 29
| THURSDAY, MARCH 31

11 AM 10 ?

Selling Shrubs, Greenhouse
BeflHing Flowers & Vegetable

Plants

Leinßacfi
(Produce. Auction

1120Rltner Hwy. Route 11
Shlppenaburg, PA 17527

717-532-5511
800-346-2334

or write:

taUedHerefordAMOdjtol
11020 NWAmbassador Drive
Kansas City. MO64153 2034

Call now—tobay or settBakties. 01993 APHA

-891
est Way To Find
brd Bulls
Baldies.

Polled Herefordsbuild profitable Baldy herds. You get those important money-making traits, such as superior
feed efficiency, optimum growth, superiorreproductive performance andgentle disposition. Call for breeders nearyou.

Poßed Hereford TheCost-CuttingBeef Breed.


